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Lista persoanelor admise la Concursul de admitere 2020

(candidati la functia de judecitor)
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Alexandru Snejana Ion
Bagrin Carolina Valeriu
Baleanu Ion Petru
Bejenari Victor Gheorghe
Botnari Victoria Vitalii
Bragoi Constantin Viorel
Burlacu Viorel Tudor
Capatina Carolina Stefan

Carapunarli Alexandru Vasile

Cebotdrean Dionisie lon

. Cebotari Victoria Victor
Cogélniceanu Constantin Alexandru
. Cojocari Alexandru Vadim

Crigan Tudor Mihail
Darea Dumitru Constantin

. Deliu Olga Stefan

Filimon Vadim Tudor

. Fratea Anna Serghei

Frunze Tatiana Valeriu

. Gaber Constantin lon

. Ghervas Lucian Iurie

. Grédjdieru Eugeniu Dumitru
. Garaba Mihai Alecu

. lepure Mariana Simion

. lonitov Grigore Grigore

. Jalba Petru Sergiu

. Lazar Vitalii Pantelemon

. Matfei Eugenia Vasile

. Marandici Olga Nistor

Milicenco Stefan Iurie

. Mircea Lilia Sveatoslav

Miron Virgilia Romeo

. Mocan Natalia Oleg
. Mocanu Ion Sergiu
. Muntean Cristina Vasile

Onofras Alina Alexei
Orlovscaia Cristina Igor
Peca Sandu Stefan
Plamadeala Valeria Nicolai

. Plotnic Alina Serghei
. Robu Ana Ion

. Rosca Corina lon

. Rotaru Natalia Leonid
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44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
32,
53.

Rotaru Victor Ton
Scobioala Adriana

Sirbu Tatiana Andrei
Soroceanu Egor Vitalie
Starii Andrei Igor
Ursache Andrei Gheorghe
Ursu Vera Constantin
Virlan Petru Andrei
Zagnat Cristian Turii
Zdragus Adela Valentin
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